Pool & Spa
Water Testing Products
2026
Go to lamotte.com/dealersignup to sign up for the FREE Dealer Locator2
WaterLink® Spin Touch®
The innovative WaterLink® Spin Touch® photometer does all your pool and spa water testing for you. Each sealed
SpinDisk® contains the precise amount of reagent needed to run a complete series of tests. Just fill one unique SpinDisk®
with less than 3 mL of water and all your vital tests are done automatically. In just 30 or 60 seconds all the test results are

BEST
Insta-TEST® 3 Plus Strips per
BottleQty. pack Packaging Options Order Code
12-pack multilingual blister-carded
bottles 50 2976-12
12-pack multilingual bottles 50 2976-ML-12
24-pack multilingual bottles includes
display tray and header 50 2976-24-PT
100-pack multilingual bottles bulk
pack 50 2976-100-PT
100-pack printed “Not for Resale” bulk
pack 10 2976-D-100-PT
Insta-TEST® 4 Plus Strips per
BottleQty. pack Packaging Options Order Code
12-pack multilingual blister-carded
bottles 50 3029-12